Project Report

16 May 2021 - 05 July 2021

One Community

Adult Social Care: Proposed Persona Care and
Support Ltd savings

e Lot BANG THE TABLE
<~ engagermentHQ).

Visitors Summar e
y Highlights
I TOTAL MAX VISITORS PER
VISITS DAY
300
841 116
NEW
200 REGISTRATI
ONS
8
100
ENGAGED INFORME AWARE
. </\_\/\ AN VISITORS VISITORS VISITORS
1 Jun '21 1 Jul 21
85 263 563
— Pageviews Visitors
Aware Participants 563 Engaged Participants 85
Aware Actions Performed Participants Engaged Actions Performed
Registered Unverified Anonymous
Visited a Project or Tool Page 563
Informed Participants 263 Contributed on Forums 0 0 0
Participated in Surveys 4 0 81
Informed Actions Performed Participants
Contributed to Newsfeeds 0 0 0
Viewed a video 0
Participated in Quick Polls 0 0 0
Viewed a photo 0
Posted on Guestbooks 0 0 0
Downloaded a document 73
Visited the Key Dates page 0 Contributed to Stories 0 0 0
Visited an FAQ list Page 0 Asked Questions 0 0 0
Visited Instagram Page 0 Placed Pins on Places 0 0 0
Visited Multiple Project Pages 186 Contributed to Ideas 0 0 0
Contributed to a tool (engaged) 85
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ENGAGEMENT TOOLS SUMMARY

0 1 0 0 0

FORUM TOPICS SURVEYS NEWS FEEDS QUICK POLLS GUEST BOOKS

0 0 0

STORIES Q8A S PLACES

options

Tool Type Contributors
Engagement Tool Name Tool Status Visitors
Registered Unverified Anonymous
Survey Tool Proposed Adults Social Care Budget Saving 236 4 0 81
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INFORMATION WIDGET SUMMARY

2 0 0 0

0

DOCUMENTS PHOTOS VIDEOS FAQS KEY DATES
Widget Type
Engagement Tool Name Visitors Views/Downloads
Document How to get involved and Public Meeting Information.pdf 68 118
Document The Councils Revenue and Capital Budgets 21-22 and the Medium Term .. 15 20
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ENGAGEMENT TOOL: SURVEY TOOL

Proposed Adults Social Care Budget Saving options

Visitors Contributors CONTRIBUTIONS

Do you agree with the Councils proposals for Day Care service?

_~ 31(30.1%)

72 (69.9%)

Question options

® VYes © No

Optional question (103 response(s), 14 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Do you agree with the Councils proposals for reducing short stay beds?

L~ 25(22.7%)

85 (77.3%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (110 response(s), 7 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Do you agree with the Councils proposals to close Spurr House?

~ 25(22.3%)

87 (77.7%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (112 response(s), 5 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Do you agree with the Councils proposals for all age disability service?

32 (36.4%)

56 (63.6%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (88 response(s), 29 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Do you receive transport as part of your care package?

S 21(21.0%)

~— 0,
61(61.0%) — 18 (18.0%)

Question options
®Yes @ No @ Notapplicable

Optional question (100 response(s), 17 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Do you pay for transport with your direct payment?

17 (18.9%)

14 (15.6%)

59 (65.6%) —

Question options
®Yes © No @ Notapplicable

Optional question (90 response(s), 27 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Do you receive a benefit that funds or contributes towards a vehicle?

/- 10(11.4%)

——  26(29.5%)

52 (59.1%) —

Question options
® Yes © No @ Notapplicable

Optional question (88 response(s), 29 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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If transport was not available to you would you have another means of transport to
get to your care setting?

- 15(17.2%)

49 (56.3%) —

T 23(26.4%)

Question options
®Yes © No @ Notapplicable

Optional question (87 response(s), 30 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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If a bus type vehicle was not available for transport would you consider sharing a taxi
with other customers?

- 12(13.8%)

——  23(26.4%)

52 (59.8%)

Question options
®Yes © No @ Notapplicable

Optional question (87 response(s), 30 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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If a bus type vehicle was not available for transport would you consider sharing a ‘lift’
with other customer’s family or carer?

;o 12(14.1%)

48 (56.5%) —
T 25(29.4%)

Question options
® Yes © No @ Notapplicable

Optional question (85 response(s), 32 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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